You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ MG12400D-BN2MM : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MG12400D-BN2MM Details PDF
MG12400D-BN2MM
Manufacturer Part Number: MG12400D-BN2MM
Manufacturer/Brand: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 580A 1925W PKG D
Datasheets: MG12400D-BN2MM.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MG12400D-BN2MM
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description IGBT 1200V 580A 1925W PKG D
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 1925W
Configuration Half Bridge
Package / Case Module
Supplier Device Package D3
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 580A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 2mA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.7V @ 15V, 400A (Typ)
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 28nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
MG12450WB-BN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 600A 1950W PKG
WB
MG1240H-XBN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MOD 1200V 40A PKG H
CRCT:XB
MG1250H-XN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MOD 1200V 50A PKG H
CRCT:X
MG1225H-XN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MOD 1200V 25A PKG H
CRCT:X
MG1250S-BA1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 80A 500W PKG S
MG12300WB-BN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 500A 1400W PKG
WB
MG12300D-BN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MODULE PACKAGE D1200V
300A
MG12300D-BN3MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MODULE PACKAGE D1200V
300A
12061C104JAZ2A AD8315ARMZ-RL AD9364BBCZ ADV7170KSU AOZ2260QI-10
AP2305BGN-HF AP7365-12ERG-13 ATS177-WLA BCM6362KFEBG BMR610 44/13
BStN4480 C0805X105K106T C1608CB-72NJ-RF-LVT C2012Y5V1C475Z/10 DT61N16KOF
DTA113ZK EL2071CN FJX4009RTF GCM2165C2A202JA16D GP1S36J0000F
GRM155R71E103KA01J GS-R400VBEX HY62256ALLJ-10 IP-234-CW IXFE48N50Q
LT1129IS8-3.3#TRPBF LTC2288CUP MC10EL11DT MDFS11N60 NCP435FCT2G
NCP4620HSN33T1G OB2538AP PAS414SR-VE5R RT9032BGQWA S-1200B33-I6T2G
S1015LT1 SB02W03C-TB-E SK40GB120 SLF6045T-4R7N2R4-3PF SN65LVDS101DR
SP810EK-2.6 T1410N04TOF TA31137FNRG TC7WH241FK TPS2812DRG4
TPS3838E18DBVR TT570N18KOF VE-J72-MX VVZF70-16 W7675ZD060